Dr. Duke's Phytochemical and Ethnobotanical Databases
Chemicals found in Coleus barbatus
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6BETA-HYDROXY-
CARNOSOL

6BETA-HYDROXY-
CARNOSOL

7-BETA-ACETOXY-1-
ALPHA-6-BETA-
DIHYDROXY-8,13-EPOXY-
LABD-14-EN-11-ONE

7-BETA-ACETOXY-6-BETA-
HYDROXY-8,13-EPOXY-
LABD-14-EN-11-ONE

7BETA-ACETOXY-
6BETA,9ALPHA-
DIHYDROXY-8,13-EPOXY-
LABD-14-EN-11-ONE

7BETA-ACETOXY-
6BETA,9ALPHA-
DIHYDROXY-8,13-EPOXY-
LABD-14-EN-11-ONE

8,13-EPOXY-LABD-14-EN-
11-ONE

8,13-EPOXY-LABD-14-EN-
11-ONE

9-ALPHA-HYDROXY-8,13-
EPOXY-LABD-14-EN-11-
ONE

9-DEOXYFORSKOHLIN
ACETYL-FORSKOLIN
ALLYL-ROYLEANONE
ALPHA-COPAENE
ALPHA-CURCUMENE
ALPHA-HUMULENE
ALPHA-HUMULENE
ALPHA-IONONE
ALPHA-PHELLANDRENE
ALPHA-PHELLANDRENE
ALPHA-PINENE

Leaf

Plant

Root

Root

Plant

Root

Plant

Root

Root

Plant

Tissue Culture
Leaf

Root Essent. Oil
Root Essent. Oil
Leaf Essent. Oll
Stem Essent. Oll
Root Essent. Oil
Stem Essent. Oll
Leaf Essent. Oil

Stem Essent. Oil

56.0

90.0

130.0

26.0

18.0

5000.0

13000.0
84800.0
84800.0
14000.0
94300.0
94300.0
66800.0

-1.0
1.0
2.123092147042806

-0.49783406126367846

1.0

Rizk, A.F.M. and Al-Nowaihi,
A.S., The Phytochemistry of
the Horticultural Plants of
Qatar, Scientific and Applied
Research Centre, University
of Qatar.

Jim Duke's personal files.

Jim Duke's personal files.

Jim Duke's personal files.

Phytochemistry, 29: 821.

Jim Duke's personal files.

Phytochemistry, 29: 821.
Jim Duke's personal files.

Jim Duke's personal files.

Phytochemistry, 29: 821.
Jim Duke's personal files.
Jim Duke's personal files.
Jim Duke's personal files.
Jim Duke's personal files.
Jim Duke's personal files.
Jim Duke's personal files.
Jim Duke's personal files.
Jim Duke's personal files.
Jim Duke's personal files.

Jim Duke's personal files.



Activities Count Plant Part Low PPM High PPM StdDev Refernce Citation

28
13
13
23

o o o o

o

13

13
13
13
35
35

ALPHA-PINENE
ALPHA-PINENE
ALPHA-TERPINENE
ALPHA-TERPINENE
ALPHA-TERPINEOL
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BORNEOL-ACETATE Leaf Essent. Oil 4300.0 -0.5595150823650494 Jim Duke's personal files.
0 BORNEOL-ACETATE Root Essent. Oil 200000.0 -0.7071067811865482 Jim Duke's personal files.
102 CAFFEIC-ACID Root 42.9 -0.8784223898990208 Jim Duke's personal files.
9 CAMPHENE Stem Essent. Oil 11200.0 Jim Duke's personal files.
9 CAMPHENE Leaf Essent. Oil 11200.0 -0.47873189704519575 Jim Duke's personal files.
9 CAMPHENE Root Essent. Oil 64000.0 -1.0 Jim Duke's personal files.
41 CAMPHOR Stem Essent. Oil 2500.0 Jim Duke's personal files.
41 CAMPHOR Leaf Essent. Oil 2500.0 -0.8262065309494772 Jim Duke's personal files.
0 CAR-3-ENE Stem Essent. Oll 7400.0 Jim Duke's personal files.
0 CAR-3-ENE Leaf Essent. Oil 7400.0 -1.0 Jim Duke's personal files.
0 CARIOCAL Stem 800.0 Jim Duke's personal files.
37 CARVACROL Stem Essent. Oll 2000.0 Jim Duke's personal files.
37 CARVACROL Leaf Essent. Oil 2000.0 Jim Duke's personal files.
0 COLEFORSIN Root Jim Duke's personal files.
0 COLEFORSINE Root 500.0 Jim Duke's personal files.
0 COLEOL Plant Phytochemistry, 29: 821.
0 COLEOL Root 30.0 Jim Duke's personal files.
0 COLEON-E Leaf 516.7 2100.0 Jim Duke's personal files.
0 COLEON-F Leaf 773.3 Jim Duke's personal files.
0 COLEON-O Leaf Jim Duke's personal files.
1 COLEONOL Leaf Jeffery B. Harborne and H.
Baxter, eds. 1983.
Phytochemical Dictionary. A
Handbook of Bioactive
Compounds from Plants.
Taylor & Frost, London. 791
pp-
0 COLEONOL-B Tissue Culture Jim Duke's personal files.
0 COLEONOL-B Flower Jim Duke's personal files.
0 COLEONOL-B Root Jim Duke's personal files.
0 COLEONOL-B Plant Jim Duke's personal files.
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COLEONOLIC-ACID
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DELTA-CADINENE
DELTA-SELINENE
DEOXYCOLEONOL
FORSKOLIN
FORSKOLIN
FORSKOLIN
FORSKOLIN
FORSKOLIN
GAMMA-CURCUMENE
GAMMA-TERPINENE
GAMMA-TERPINENE
HUMULENE
LINALOOL
LINALOOL
LINALYL-ACETATE
LINALYL-ACETATE
MANOOL-OXIDE
MYRCENE
MYRCENE
MYRCENE
NONAN-3-ONE
P-CYMENE
P-CYMENE
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PHYTANE
PIPERITONE
PLECTRIN
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Leaf Essent. Oll
Stem Essent. Oll
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PLECTRINON-B Leaf Jim Duke's personal files.
0 PRISTANE Root Essent. Oil Jim Duke's personal files.
23 TERPINEN-4-OL Stem Essent. Oll 2900.0 Jim Duke's personal files.
23 TERPINEN-4-OL Leaf Essent. Oil 2900.0 -0.5245650685397517 Jim Duke's personal files.
0 TRIACETYL-COLEONOL-B |Tissue Culture Jim Duke's personal files.



